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1900017518| 09/08/2021|MOCAC202105271  [MYRNA JUDITH BARRERA MARQUEZ MOCTEZUMA MOCTEZUMA F PROYECTO PRODUCTIVO PANADERIA 1 37508.6 37508.6 37508.6
1900017518| 09/08/2021|SAHAC202105271 ANA EMILIA BARRAZA PAREDES SAHUARIPA SAHUARIPA F PROYECTO PRODUCTIVO PANADERIA 1 37508.6 37508.6 75017.2
1900017518 07/08/2021|ALAAC202106291 ANA LAURA CARDENAS ALAMOS ALAMOS F PROYECTO PRODUCTIVO TAQUIZA 1 18988.04 18988.04 94005.24
1900017518| 09/08/2021|HMOAC2021042157 |MA DE LA CONSOLACION|MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F PROYECTO PRODUCTIVO TAQUIZA 1 18988.04 18988.04 112993.28
1900017518| 06/08/2021|HMOAC202106291  [MARIA ISABEL ALCANTAR VALDEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F PROYECTO PRODUCTIVO TAQUIZA 1 18988.04 18988.04 131981.32
1900017518| 10/08/2021|MAGAC202105241  |YURIDIA ALEJANDRA PALAFOX SIQUEIROS MAGDALENA DE KINO MAGDALENA DE KINO F PROYECTO PRODUCTIVO TAQUIZA 1 18988.04 18988.04 150969.36
1900017518| 06/08/2021|UREAC202103081 ZINTHIA YOMARA COREA MARTINEZ URES URES F PROYECTO PRODUCTIVO TAQUIZA 1 18988.04 18988.04 169957.4
1900023104| 22/12/2021[1151/2021 BLANCA ELENA CARRANZA VELAZQUEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 40 540.53 21621.2 191578.6
1900023104| 17/11/2021|232/2021 LUCIo LOPEZ VALENZUELA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 33 540.53 17837.49 209416.09
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC202102221 RAMON GABRIEL BUSTAMANTE GUTIERREZ ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 219145.63
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022210 FRANCISCO VERDUGO VEGA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 228875.17
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022211 TRINIDAD VEGA MARTINEZ ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 238604.71
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022212 JUAN LOPEZ CUPIS ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 248334.25
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022213 GENOVEVA RUIZ MENDIVIL ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 258063.79
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022214 DALIA MIRELLA PADILLA LOPEZ ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 9 540.53 4864.77 262928.56
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022215 CESAREA GOMEZ VALENZUELA ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 9 540.53 4864.77 267793.33
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022216 TEPURI VALENZUELA ROSENDA ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 9 540.53 4864.77 272658.1
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022217 MARIO JOEL MARTINEZ RUIZ ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 9 540.53 4864.77 277522.87
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022218 MARIA DOLORES MENDIVIL RUIZ ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 287252.41
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022219 CECILIA GUADALUPE ARGUELLES OCHOA ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 296981.95
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC202102222 ADALBERTO RAMOS LAGARDA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 306711.49
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022220 MIGUEL GERARDO MENDOZA ZAZUETA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 316441.03
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022221 ALMA ROSA VERDUGO PACHECO ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 326170.57
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022222 NEMECIA VEGA VALENZUELA ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 335900.11
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022223 AURELIANO RUIZ MENDIVIL ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 345629.65
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022224 ARNESTINA LOPEZ CUPIS ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 355359.19
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022225 JOSE MARIA ALVAREZ BARRAZA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 365088.73
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022226 SERGIO ZAMORANO ARREDONDO ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 374818.27
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022227 GREGORIA BARRAZA ALVARES ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 384547.81
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022228 ALEJO ANTELO BARRON ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 394277.35
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022229 JESUS MANUEL TORRES CHAVEZ ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 404006.89
1900023107| 01/09/2021[ALAAC202102223 JOSE RICARDO LAGARDA RAMOS ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 413736.43
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022230 MANUEL DE JESUS LUZANILLA BARRAZA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 423465.97
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022231 LAURA ELENA RAMIREZ BARRAZA ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 433195.51
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022232 ERNESTO SANCHEZ MONTGOMERY ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 442925.05
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022233 JUANA TORRES MUNOZ ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 452654.59
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022234 JUAN CRISTOBAL ZAMORANO ARREDONDO ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 462384.13
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022235 DIANA MARITZA SAUCEDA BARRON ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 472113.67
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022236 JESUS ANDRES TORRES ALVARES ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 481843.21
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022237 BLANCA ISELA TORRES MUNOZ ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 491572.75
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022238 RUPERTO VELAZQUEZ BORBON ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 501302.29
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022239 JAIME MELQUIADES VELAZQUEZ LASTRA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 511031.83
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC202102224 MICAELA CHAVEZ FIGUEROA ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 520761.37
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022240 FIDEL MUROZ CORDOVA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 532653.03
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022241 FRANCISCO JAVIER ESQUER ARENA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 544544.69
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022242 BARBARO BURGOS AVENDANO ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 556436.35
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022243 JESUS ARTURO RAMOS CONTRERAS ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 568328.01
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022244 MARIA TEODORA TORRES LOZADA ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 580219.67
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022245 HERIBERTO BORBON HERMOSILLO ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 589949.21
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022246 FELICIANO MORENO LOERA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 601840.87
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022247 AURELIO MUROZ CORDOVA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 613732.53
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022248 DELIA JANETH RAMOS SOTO ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 625624.19
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1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022249 SAUL MuRNoz CORDOVA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 637515.85
1900023107| 01/09/2021 |ALAAC202102225 ARCADIO ENRIQUEZ BORBON ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 647245.39
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022250 MOISES MuRNoz CORDOVA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 659137.05
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022251 MARIO RAMOS CONTRERAS ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 671028.71
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022252 JOSE LUIS MuRNoz CORDOVA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 682920.37
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022253 EULOGIO MUROZ ACOSTA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 694812.03
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022254 JUAN ANTONIO PALMA LOPEZ ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 705622.63
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022255 MELQUIADES BORBON SOTO ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 716433.23
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022256 MARIA RAMON BORBON AGUILAR ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 727243.83
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022257 MELQUIADES BORBON AGUILAR ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 738054.43
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022258 SERGIO PALMA BORBON ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 748865.03
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022259 ALFREDO PALMA SOTO ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 759675.63
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC202102226 BRISEIDA ANAYA BORBON ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 769405.17
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022260 JOSE ADAN PALMA CAZARES ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 780215.77
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022261 JUAN FELIZARDO PALMA MENDOZA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 791026.37
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022262 CARLOS AMADO VALENZUELA GARCIA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 801836.97
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022263 REFUGIO CAYETANO SOTO PALMA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 812647.57
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022264 JESUS ANTONIO MARQUEZ MENDOZA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 823458.17
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022265 FERNANDO PALMA CAZARES ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 22 540.53 11891.66 835349.83
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022266 DOLORES PALMA CAZARES ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 845079.37
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022267 JOAQUIN ALAN BORBON CORRAL ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 854808.91
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022268 LUz PALMA SOTELO ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 864538.45
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022269 JOSE FRANCISCO SOTO VASQUEZ ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 874267.99
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC202102227 GUADALUPE PEREZ ANAYA ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 883997.53
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022270 DIANA MARGOT ARAGON REY ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 893727.07
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022271 TRINIDAD PALMA CAZARES ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 903456.61
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022272 MANUEL FRANCISCO MuNoOz ARCIA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 913186.15
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022273 JUAN ANTONIO SOTO VELAZQUEZ ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 922915.69
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022274 RAMON MAURILIO PALMA BORBON ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 932645.23
1900023107| 01/09/2021[ALAAC2021022275 JUAN RAMON SOTO VAZQUEZ ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 942374.77
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022276 MANUELA CAZAREZ VELAZQUEZ ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 952104.31
1900023107| 01/09/2021[ALAAC2021022277 RAFAEL VALERIANO PORRAS PALMA ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 961833.85
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022278 JOSE CAYETANO SOTO VELAZQUEZ ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 971563.39
1900023107| 01/09/2021[ALAAC2021022279 ROGELIO PALMA SOTO ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 981292.93
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC202102228 INES FIGUEROA CHAVEZ ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 991022.47
1900023107| 01/09/2021[ALAAC2021022280 KAREN NUVIA ENRIQUEZ RAMOS ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 1000752.01
1900023107| 01/09/2021|ALAAC2021022281 ALAN BAUDELIO PALMA SOTO ALAMOS ALAMOS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 1010481.55
1900023107 01/09/2021|ALAAC202102229 LORENA FLORES FIGUEROA ALAMOS ALAMOS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 18 540.53 9729.54 1020211.09
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC202104021 GASTON DUARTE NAVARRO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1025616.39
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040210 LETICIA GRACIANO ZAZUETA DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 1036426.99
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040211 ERIK MOLINA ORTIZ DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1041832.29
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040212 DULCE MARIA HERNANDEZ MENDEZ DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1047237.59
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040213 HEYDI NAYELI GRACIANO DAVILA DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1052642.89
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040214 ERLINDO WARNES GARCIA DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1058048.19
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040215 JUDITH YESSENIA MORALES LOPEZ DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1063453.49
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040216 MANUEL HUMBERTO QUINTANA MORALES DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1068858.79
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040217 PETRA OCEJO MENDIVIL DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1074264.09
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040218 RITA LOPEZ ESQUER DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1079669.39
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040219 YENELY IBARRA MORALES DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1085074.69
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC202104022 ROBERTO MARTINEZ LEYVA DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1090479.99
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040220 ERASMO QUINTANA CORONADO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1095885.29
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040221 JOSE JESUS ACUNA MONTARNO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1101290.59
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040222 MARIA CECILIA VALENCIA GRIEGO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1106695.89
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040223 MANUELA MORALES ESQUER DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1112101.19
1900023107| 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040224 JESUS AHUMADA OCEJO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 1122911.79
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040225 ALMA GLORIA MARTINEZ GRIEGO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1128317.09
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040226 MARTIN QUINTANA ACUNA DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1133722.39
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040227 IRMA RUELAS BLANCO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1139127.69
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1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040228 JUDITH YESSENIA GOMEZ MORENO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1144532.99
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040229 MANUEL LORETO QUINTANA CORONADO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1149938.29
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC202104023 MANUEL OCEJO ESQUER DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1155343.59
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040230 RAMON GUZMAN SIQUEIROS DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1160748.89
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040231 FRANCISCO GRIEGO MORENO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1166154.19
1900023107| 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040232 GRISELDA LUCERO DAVILA DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 1176964.79
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040233 RAFAELA GRIEGO ACUNA DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1182370.09
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040234 HILARIO QUINTANA DAVILA DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 1193180.69
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040235 MANUEL FERNANDO DUARTE MORENO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1198585.99
1900023107 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040236 MARIA ISABEL GRIEGO OCEJO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 20 540.53 10810.6 1209396.59
1900023104 02/04/2021 |DIVAC2021040237 GLORIA GRIEGO FIGUEROA DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1214801.89
1900023104 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040238 JESUS ACUNA CORONADO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1220207.19
1900023104 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040239 ROSANGELA MENDEZ LUCERO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1225612.49
1900023104 02/04/2021|DIVAC202104024 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES |[SILVAS GUEVARA DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1231017.79
1900023104 02/04/2021 |DIVAC2021040240 RODRIGO BUJANDA ALEGRIA DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1236423.09
1900023104 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040241 CARMEN YULIANA QUINTANA LEYVA DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1241828.39
1900023104 02/04/2021 |DIVAC2021040242 MARIA DEL CARMEN WARNES GARCIA DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1247233.69
1900023104 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040243 NUBIA EMILENE CANO RUELAS DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1252638.99
1900023104 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040244 DIEGO BLANCO NAVARRO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1258044.29
1900023104 02/04/2021|DIVAC2021040245 FRANCISCO DAVILA OCEJO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1263449.59
1900023104 02/04/2021|DIVAC202104025 ANGELA DENISSE RENDON CARVAJAL DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1268854.89
1900023104 02/04/2021|DIVAC202104026 ROSA MARIA MARTINEZ GRIEGO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1274260.19
1900023104 02/04/2021 |DIVAC202104027 EFRED DUARTE NAVARRO DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1279665.49
1900023104 02/04/2021|DIVAC202104028 ELVIA ALEGRIA DUARTE DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1285070.79
1900023104 02/04/2021 |DIVAC202104029 MARIA ELENA RAMIREZ BADEMI DIVISADEROS DIVISADEROS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1290476.09
1900023104| 26/08/2021|GYMAC202108261 KAREN JOSELIN LUCERO PARRA GUAYMAS GUAYMAS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1293178.74
1900023104 26/08/2021|GYMAC2021082610 MARIA MAGDALENA NEYOY ZAZUETA GUAYMAS GUAYMAS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1298584.04
1900023104| 26/08/2021|GYMAC2021082611 VIVIAN ALEXHA MANRIQUEZ SOLIS GUAYMAS GUAYMAS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1303989.34
1900023104| 26/08/2021|GYMAC2021082612 MARIA LETICIA SOLIS HERNANDEZ GUAYMAS GUAYMAS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1309394.64
1900023104| 26/08/2021|GYMAC2021082613 GUADALUPE AMAYA CARRILLO GUAYMAS GUAYMAS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1314799.94
1900023104 26/08/2021|GYMAC202108262 MARIA JUANITA PARRA MONTIEL GUAYMAS GUAYMAS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1320205.24
1900023104| 26/08/2021|GYMAC202108263 MARIA DEL CARMEN GOMEZ PARTIDA GUAYMAS GUAYMAS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 15 540.53 8107.95 1328313.19
1900023104 26/08/2021|GYMAC202108264 LEONARDA PARTIDA PALOMINO GUAYMAS GUAYMAS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1333718.49
1900023104| 26/08/2021|GYMAC202108265 ROCIO HIGUERA LEYVA GUAYMAS GUAYMAS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1339123.79
1900023104 26/08/2021|GYMAC202108266 IGNACIO OSORIO VALENZUELA GUAYMAS GUAYMAS M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1344529.09
1900023104| 26/08/2021|GYMAC202108267 MIRNA DIAZ HERNANDEZ GUAYMAS GUAYMAS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1349934.39
1900023104 26/08/2021|GYMAC202108268 OLGA PATRICIA BETANCOURT TORRES GUAYMAS GUAYMAS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1355339.69
1900023104| 26/08/2021|GYMAC202108269 MARIA DIANA BNEYOY SANTI GUAYMAS GUAYMAS F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1360744.99
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC202101191 ANTONIA GALAVIZ SANTOS SALVADOR ALVARADO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1363447.64
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011910 CANDIDA MERAZ CAMPOS POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1366150.29
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011911 SANDRA LUZ GONZALEZ ROSAS POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1368852.94
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011912 MARIA DEL ROSARIO PORTELA RUELAS POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1371555.59
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011913 SULMA IVETE ROJAS GARCIA POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1374258.24
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011914 ALEJANDRA JUDITH GOZALEZ PEREZ POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1376960.89
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011915 MARTINA RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1379663.54
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011916 ANABEL GARCIA GONZALEZ POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1382366.19
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011917 ROBERTO AVILES FLORES POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1385068.84
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011918 PASCUALA SOTO CARRILLO POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1387771.49
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011919 SALVADOR FRANCISCO  [LOPEZ ROSAS POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1390474.14
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC202101192 OCTAVIANO SANTOS COTA SALVADOR ALVARADO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1393176.79
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011920 MARIA CRISTINA FLORES SOTO POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1395879.44
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011921 JORGE REYES MARTINEZ POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1398582.09
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011922 INES DE JESUS RAMIREZ POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1401284.74
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011923 ZEFERINO AVILES FLORES POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1403987.39
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011924 BLANCA HIDA RENTERIA POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1409392.69
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011925 ELVIA GARCIA GONZALEZ POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1412095.34
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011926 HERMELINDA SOTO FLORES POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1414797.99
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011927 RUPERTO DUARTE PALMA TRINIDAD SANCHEZ LEYVA HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1420203.29
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1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011928 JESUS FRANCISCO VAZQUEZ VALDEZ TRINIDAD SANCHEZ LEYVA HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1425608.59
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011929 CLAUDIA LIZETH LOPEZ ALCANTAR TRINIDAD SANCHEZ LEYVA HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1431013.89
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC202101193 HERENDIDA CAMACHO VALENZUELA POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1433716.54
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011930 RODRIGO FABIAN PEREZ GOMEZ TRINIDAD SANCHEZ LEYVA HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1439121.84
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021011931 JAIME RUBEN ACOSTA CASTILLO POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1444527.14
1900023104 06/09/2021|HMOAC2021011932 LESLIE LIZETH DE LAROCHA CORONEL HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1449932.44
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC202101194 INES SANDOVAL RAMIREZ TRINIDAD SANCHEZ LEYVA HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1452635.09
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC202101195 ISMAEL CADENIA GASTELUM POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1455337.74
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC202101196 JORGE VENTURA VERA SALVADOR ALVARADO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1458040.39
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC202101197 ALMA AIDA PEREZ FLORES POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1460743.04
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC202101198 MARIA ISABEL CORDOVA BURGOS POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1463445.69
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC202101199 MARIA TOMASA BURGOS BRIVIESCAS POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN  |HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1466148.34
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC202101222 PLUTARCO HEMIGDIO OCANA MENDOZA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1471553.64
1900023104 06/09/2021|HMOAC202101251 BEATRIZ EUGENIA MACIAS RUIZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1476958.94
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC202101252 ANA CECILIA AMPARANO ALEGRIA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1482364.24
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC202101271 CRUZ VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1487769.54
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC202102169 AMPARO MORENO DAVILA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1493174.84
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC202103223 LAURA CYNTHIA TORRES MENDIVIL HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1498580.14
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC202103241 JESUS EDUARDO VALENZUELA LOPEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1503985.44
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC202103242 REYNA ESTHELA CHAIRES VALLE HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1509390.74
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC202103243 CLARA GUZMAN RUIZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1514796.04
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC202103244 SINTIA ELIZETH JAIME CRUZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1520201.34
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC202103293 BALTAZAR CONTRERAS TERAN HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1525606.64
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC202104065 LUIS ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ MURRIETA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1531011.94
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC202104066 ARACELY CASTILLO TANORI HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1536417.24
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC202104067 AURELIA ALEJANDRINA [GRANILLO DURAZO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1541822.54
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC2021040712 GUILLERMINA CABALLERO MORALES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1547227.84
1900023104| 06/09/2021|HMOAC2021040713 JESUS DANIEL OLIVAS AHUMADA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1552633.14
1900023104 06/09/2021|HMOAC202104093 JESUS ABEL SIERRA FIGUEROA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1558038.44
1900023104 06/09/2021|HMOAC2021041011 DANIEL EUSEBIO PEREZ PEREZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1563443.74
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC202105061 SOFIA NOGALES ROBLES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1566146.39
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021050610 JORGE FERNANDO VALENZUELA SILVA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1568849.04
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021050611 CINTHIA ZULEMA CUEVAS ACOSTA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1571551.69
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021050612 MARIA AURORA BAEZ CHAPARRO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1574254.34
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021050613 BELEN ENCINAS BAEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1576956.99
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021050614 MARIA DE LOURDES ARVIZU MORENO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1579659.64
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021050615 JUAN MIGUEL GOMEZ RENTERIA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1582362.29
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021050616 JESUS MARIA SILVA MORENO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1585064.94
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021050617 ADRIAN LEDGARD RIVERA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1587767.59
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021050618 MARIA ICELA SILVA FLORES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1590470.24
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021050619 MARIA ANABEL SILVA FLORES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1593172.89
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC202105062 ROSA GUADALUPE PADILLA MERAZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1595875.54
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC2021050620 MARTIN ALEJANDRO CAMPA NORIEGA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1598578.19
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC202105063 JOSE HERNAN SIQUEIROS VALENZUELA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1601280.84
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC202105064 LUIS ANTONIO ZAPATA RAMOS HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1603983.49
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC202105065 BENITA LAURA LOPEZ ORTIZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1606686.14
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC202105066 MARIA JESUS RUBIO DUARTE HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1609388.79
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC202105067 EVA KARINA AYALA OCHOA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1612091.44
1900023104 08/09/2021|HMOAC202105068 PRISCILA ADILENE ZUBIA CRUZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1614794.09
1900023104| 08/09/2021|HMOAC202105069 MARIA SOCORRO GARCIA NURNEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1617496.74
1900023104 27/08/2021|HMOAC202108251 ELIZABETH PERLA PAULIN|GARCIA AVILA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1622902.04
1900023104 29/08/2021|HMOAC2021082510 REFUGIO MUROZ VEGA MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1625064.16
1900023104 29/08/2021|HMOAC2021082511 ESPERANZA DIAZ MUNOZ MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1627226.28
1900023104 29/08/2021|HMOAC2021082512 ADAN LOPEZ BOJORQUEZ MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1634253.17
1900023104 28/08/2021|HMOAC2021082513 RAMON OSORIO ARAUJO MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1636415.29
1900023104| 28/08/2021|HMOAC2021082514 JULIA KAREN RIOS NAJAR MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1638577.41
1900023104 28/08/2021|HMOAC2021082515 LUCIA LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1640739.53
1900023104 29/08/2021|HMOAC2021082516 ANTONIA VERONICA ANAYA AVILA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 15 540.53 8107.95 1648847.48
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1900023104 29/08/2021|HMOAC2021082517 JESUS GUADALUPE RIVERA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1651550.13
1900023104 29/08/2021|HMOAC2021082518 LETICIA GARCIA ESPINOZA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1654252.78
1900023104| 29/08/2021|HMOAC2021082519 MARTIN MEZA TORRES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1656955.43
1900023104 27/08/2021|HMOAC202108252 ANGELITA MENDEZ MEDINA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1662360.73
1900023104 28/08/2021|HMOAC2021082520 CARMEN LUZ DUARTE PERAZA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 7 540.53 3783.71 1666144.44
1900023104 28/08/2021|HMOAC2021082521 ESTHELA NURNEZ NEVAREZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 8 540.53 4324.24 1670468.68
1900023104| 28/08/2021|HMOAC2021082522 RAFAEL ROMERO COTA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 8 540.53 4324.24 1674792.92
1900023104 28/08/2021|HMOAC2021082523 ROSA ISELA GASTELUM LAUREANO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1677495.57
1900023104 28/08/2021|HMOAC2021082524 MAYRA LIZETH GRACIA ALEMAN HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1680198.22
1900023104 28/08/2021|HMOAC2021082525 BEATRIZ ADRIANA PADILLA LOPEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 8 540.53 4324.24 1684522.46
1900023104 28/08/2021|HMOAC2021082526 REYNA LETICIA CASTRO PERALTA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 8 540.53 4324.24 1688846.7
1900023104 28/08/2021|HMOAC2021082527 GABINO ANDRES VELAZQUEZ SEPULVEDA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 6 540.53 3243.18 1692089.88
1900023104| 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082528 ARACELI CORONADO DOJAQUEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1694792.53
1900023104 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082529 MARIA ESTHER ANAYA DELGADO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1696954.65
1900023104| 27/08/2021|HMOAC202108253 NORA MAGDALENA GOMEZ MURRIETA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1702359.95
1900023104| 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082530 JOADAN MICAL CASTILLO TORRES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1704522.07
1900023104| 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082531 FRANCISCA ANABEL GOMEZ RUIZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1706684.19
1900023104| 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082532 FRANCISCA YOLANDA RUIZ DORAME HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1708846.31
1900023104| 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082533 ADELAIDA LOZANO VIVANCO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1711008.43
1900023104 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082534 ENEDELIA AROS LOPEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1713170.55
1900023104| 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082535 MARIA JESUS BACAME DAVILA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1715332.67
1900023104| 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082536 LAURA RUGERIO BACAME HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1717494.79
1900023104| 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082537 DIANA GUADALUPE RUGERIO BACAME HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1719656.91
1900023104| 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082538 MARIA CONCEPCION CARDENAS MIRANDA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1722359.56
1900023104 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082539 AUDELIA GARCIA ANDRADE HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1724521.68
1900023104| 27/08/2021|HMOAC202108254 MARIA ARMIDA ROMERO GRACIA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1729926.98
1900023104| 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082540 VIRGINIA ESCUDERO ROMAN HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1732629.63
1900023104| 30/08/2021|HMOAC2021082541 ARACELI MIRANDA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 5 540.53 2702.65 1735332.28
1900023104 27/08/2021|HMOAC202108255 MARIA SOVEYDA RAMIREZ VEGA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1740737.58
1900023104 27/08/2021|HMOAC202108256 MARIA DE LOURDES SAAVEDRA MARTINEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1746142.88
1900023104 29/08/2021|HMOAC202108257 MARIA DE JESUS NAJAR MUNOZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1748305

1900023104| 29/08/2021|HMOAC202108258 MARCELINA LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1750467.12
1900023104 29/08/2021|HMOAC202108259 LUZ MARIA CEBALLOS ORTIZ MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 4 540.53 2162.12 1752629.24
1900023104| 03/09/2021 [LACAC202101081 CECILIA AMPARANO MADRID LA COLORADA LA COLORADA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1758034.54
1900023104 03/09/2021 [LACAC2021010810 EDUARDO ENRIQUEZ MENDOZA LA COLORADA LA COLORADA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1763439.84
1900023104 03/09/2021 [LACAC2021010811 BERTHA LOPEZ RAMOS LA COLORADA LA COLORADA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1768845.14
1900023104 03/09/2021 [LACAC2021010812 MARIA DEL CARMEN COHEN BRACAMONTES LA COLORADA LA COLORADA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1774250.44
1900023104 03/09/2021 [LACAC2021010813 CARMEN MARIA GALVEZ COHEN LA COLORADA LA COLORADA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1779655.74
1900023104| 03/09/2021|LACAC2021010814 ISACC RICARDO COHEN BRACAMONTE LA COLORADA LA COLORADA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1785061.04
1900023104 03/09/2021 [LACAC2021010815 ULISES GIANINI BUERAS LA COLORADA LA COLORADA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1790466.34
1900023104 03/09/2021 [LACAC2021010816 EDUWIGES TARAZON VILLAESCUZA LA COLORADA LA COLORADA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1795871.64
1900023104 03/09/2021 [LACAC2021010817 RAUL AMPARANO MADRID LA COLORADA LA COLORADA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1801276.94
1900023104 03/09/2021 [LACAC202101082 RICARDO BRACAMONTE MORENO LA COLORADA LA COLORADA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1806682.24
1900023104| 03/09/2021 [LACAC202101083 SILVIA AVILES PALACIOS LA COLORADA LA COLORADA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1812087.54
1900023104 03/09/2021 [LACAC202101084 SILVANA VELAZQUEZ AMPARANO LA COLORADA LA COLORADA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1817492.84
1900023104| 03/09/2021 [LACAC202101085 ROSARIO ORDURNO SOLIS LA COLORADA LA COLORADA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1822898.14
1900023104 03/09/2021 [LACAC202101086 EMILIO GALVEZ PALAFOX LA COLORADA LA COLORADA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1828303.44
1900023104 03/09/2021 [LACAC202101087 YOLANDA AMPARANO MADRID LA COLORADA LA COLORADA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1833708.74
1900023104 03/09/2021 [LACAC202101088 CARMEN BRACAMONTE CORDOVA LA COLORADA LA COLORADA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1839114.04
1900023104 03/09/2021 [LACAC202101089 MARIA RAMOS ISIORDIA LA COLORADA LA COLORADA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1844519.34
1900023104 08/09/2021|RAYAC202102231 BLANCA JULIA CONTRERAS FIERROS RAYON RAYON F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 10 540.53 5405.3 1849924.64
1900023104| 23/04/2021|STAAC202104231 GUADALUPE MARTINEZ SALAZAR SANTA ANA SANTA ANA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1856951.53
1900023104 23/04/2021|STAAC2021042310 MARIA DEL CARMEN GAUNA VANES SANTA ANA SANTA ANA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1863978.42
1900023104 23/04/2021|STAAC2021042311 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ RUIZ SANTA ANA SANTA ANA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1871005.31
1900023104 23/04/2021|STAAC2021042312 ORALIA LARES ACUNA SANTA ANA SANTA ANA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1878032.2
1900023104 23/04/2021|STAAC2021042313 YAZMIN PERALTA TOLENTINO SANTA ANA SANTA ANA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1885059.09
1900023104 23/04/2021|STAAC2021042314 OSCAR HUMBERTO OTERO MARTINEZ SANTA ANA SANTA ANA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1892085.98
1900023104 23/04/2021|STAAC2021042315 ANA LOURDES VALENZUELA MARTINEZ SANTA ANA SANTA ANA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1899112.87




Orden de
Pago

Fecha de

entrega de la
ayuda

FOLIO DE ATENCION
CIUDADANA

NOMBRE (S)

APELLIDO
PATERNO

APELLIDO
MATERNO

LOCALIDAD

MUNICIPIO

DESCRIPCION
TIPO DE APOYO

CANTIDAD

PRECIO
UNITARIO

SUBTOTAL

ACUMULADO

1900023104| 23/04/2021[STAAC2021042316 RUBEN FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ MENDOZA SANTA ANA SANTA ANA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1906139.76
1900023104| 23/04/2021|STAAC2021042317 OSCAR GUILLERMO OTERO SANCHEZ SANTA ANA SANTA ANA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1913166.65
1900023104| 23/04/2021[STAAC2021042318 JUAN PEDRO LEON SUARES SANTA ANA SANTA ANA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1920193.54
1900023104| 23/04/2021|STAAC2021042319 MANUEL GAUNA VALENZUELA SANTA ANA SANTA ANA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1927220.43
1900023104| 23/04/2021|STAAC202104232 LUISA AVIGAI AVILA DANIEL SANTA ANA SANTA ANA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1934247.32
1900023104| 23/04/2021|STAAC2021042320 FRANCISCA VALDEZ FELIX SANTA ANA SANTA ANA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1941274.21
1900023104| 23/04/2021|STAAC202104233 KARINE GUADALUPE TOLENTINO PERALTA SANTA ANA SANTA ANA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1948301.1
1900023104| 23/04/2021|STAAC202104234 JOSEFINA MURNOZ DIAZ SANTA ANA SANTA ANA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1955327.99
1900023104| 23/04/2021|STAAC202104235 JOSE RAMON LOPEZ MUNGARRO SANTA ANA SANTA ANA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1962354.88
1900023104| 23/04/2021|STAAC202104236 CARMEN ALICIA OCHOA VALDEZ SANTA ANA SANTA ANA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1969381.77
1900023104| 23/04/2021|STAAC202104237 CANDELARIO SICAIROS REYES SANTA ANA SANTA ANA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1976408.66
1900023104| 23/04/2021|STAAC202104238 KARLA ADELAIDA TOLENTINO PERALTA SANTA ANA SANTA ANA F LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1983435.55
1900023104| 23/04/2021|STAAC202104239 JESUS ORLANDO RAMIREZ TAPIA SANTA ANA SANTA ANA M LAMINA GALVANIZADA 13 540.53 7026.89 1990462.44
1900024662 | 14/10/2021 [36/2021 14/10/2021 CRISTINA ROMO RASCON HERMOSILLO F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 1991514.56
1900024662 | 14/10/2021 |37/2021 14/10/2021 FRANCISCA GUADALUJ| CASTILLO VALDEZ HERMOSILLO F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 1992566.68
1900024662 | 14/10/2021 |38/2021 14/10/2021 OLIVIALINDUVINA  |QUINONEZ BOJORQUEZ HERMOSILLO F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 1993618.8
1900024662| 14/10/2021 |39/2021 14/10/2021 ERIKA VELAZQUEZ FONSECA HERMOSILLO F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 1994670.92
1900024662 | 14/10/2021 [40/2021 14/10/2021 GLORIA RASCON VALENZUELA HERMOSILLO F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 1995723.04
1900024662| 14/10/2021 |41/2021 14/10/2021 BEATRIZ EUGENIA CASTRO SALAZAR HERMOSILLO F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 1996775.16
1900024662 | 14/10/2021 [42/2021 14/10/2021 SILVIA JANETH ALTAMIRANO URQUIIO HERMOSILLO F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 1997827.28
1900024662 | 26/11/2021 |1167/2021 26/11/2021 ABELARDO HERNANDEZ COTA CAJEME M IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 1998879.4
1900024662 | 26/11/2021 |1168/2021 26/11/2021 BLANCA IRENE DE LOA RUIZ CAJEME F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 1999931.52
1900024662| 26/11/2021 |1169/2021 26/11/2021 CARMEN ALICIA LAGUNA PLACENCIA CAJEME F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 2000983.64
1900024662 | 26/11/2021 |1171/2021 26/11/2021 MARISELA ACOSTA VALENZUELA CAJEME F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 2002035.76
1900024662 | 26/11/2021 |1172/2021 26/11/2021 RAMONA TRINIDAD _ |VILLAREAL IRIBE CAJEME F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 2003087.88
1900024662 | 26/11/2021 [743/2021 26/11/2021 LETICIA CORRAL MACHADO CAJEME F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 2004140
1900024662| 26/11/2021 |744/2021 26/11/2021 ROSARIO ESCALANTE COTA CAJEME F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 2005192.12
1900024662 | 26/11/2021 [745/2021 26/11/2021 ELSA GUADALUPE SERNA LEYVA CAJEME F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 2006244.24
1900024662| 26/11/2021 |746/2021 26/11/2021 DOLORES LORENA SERNA LEYVA CAJEME F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 2007296.36
1900024662 | 26/11/2021 |749/2021 26/11/2021 MATILDE RIVAS GALAVIZ CAJEME F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 1 1052.12 1052.12 2008348.48
1900024662| 22/12/2021 |1151/2021 22/12/2021 BLANCA ELENA CARRANZA VELAZQUEZ HERMOSILLO F IMPERMEABILIZANTE 20 1052.12 21042.4 2029390.88
1900026311 11/2021[11/2021 JOSE GILBERTO LEZAMA RODRIGUEZ EJ. LA VICTORIA HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 50 248.19 12409.5 2041800.38
1900026311 13/2021[13/2021 IRASEMA LEON MILLAN HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 10 248.19 2481.9 2044282.28
1900026311 14/2021(14/2021 ANCELMO AYALA CORRAL POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 20 248.19 4963.8 2049246.08
1900029818| 09/10/2021|233/2021 ELIZABETH FLORES OTHON HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 30 242.45 7273.5 2056519.58
1900030961 | 14/10/202115/2021 MARIA DEL CARMEN CHAIRA BURRUEL HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2056767.77
1900030961 20/10/2021227/2021 HIGILIO OCHOA BERNAL HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2057015.96
1900030961| 18/10/2021231/2021 MARISELA MUNGUIA CIGALA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2057264.15
1900030961 22/10/2021|256/2021 MIGUEL ANGEL MATUS CASTRO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 5 248.19 1240.95 2058505.1
1900030961 | 20/10/2021|257/2021 JOSE MANUEL CANEDO CORONADO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2058753.29
1900030961 20/10/2021|258/2021 JUDITH VALLE JARA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2059001.48
1900030961| 30/10/2021|274/2021 MARIA JESUS HERNANDEZ AGUIRRE POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 2 248.19 496.38 2059497.86
1900030961| 05/11/2021281/2021 ANA GLORIA AMPARANO FIMBRES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2059746.05
1900030961| 01/11/2021|304/2021 IVETH GRACIELA VELAZQUEZ ORTEGA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2059994.24
1900030961 03/11/2021319/2021 BETHSABE SANDOVAL CAMBUSTOL HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 30 248.19 7445.7 2067439.94
1900030961| 05/11/2021321/2021 HERMELINDA PIZANA CONTRERAS HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 2 248.19 496.38 2067936.32
1900030961| 04/11/2021329/2021 JORGE LUIS GUZMAN BALLESTEROS HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 2 248.19 496.38 2068432.7
1900030961| 01/11/2021330/2021 MARISELA PADILLA GAMA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2068680.89
1900030961 26/10/2021331/2021 FRANCISCA GUADALUPE | VALENZUELA VALENCIA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 2 248.19 496.38 2069177.27
1900030961| 29/10/2021332/2021 MARIA DEL CARMEN GARCIA FLORES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2069425.46
1900030961 29/10/2021333/2021 FERNANDA AGUILAR RAMIREZ POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 2 248.19 496.38 2069921.84
1900030961| 29/10/2021334/2021 AMELIA CORONADO DANIEL HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2070170.03
1900030961 12/11/2021339/2021 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES | MORENO ALVAREZ EJ. SAN LUIS HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2070418.22
1900030961| 09/11/2021340/2021 ALVARO JUZAINO ARMENTA EJ. SAN LUIS HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2070666.41
1900030961| 09/11/2021341/2021 MARIA DOLORES RAMIREZ MORENO EJ. SAN LUIS HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2070914.6
1900030961| 09/11/2021342/2021 GUADALUPE VALENZUELA EJ. SAN LUIS HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2071162.79
1900030961 | 09/11/2021343/2021 YANET SOLANO PIEDRA EJ. IGNACIO ZARAGOZA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2071410.98
1900030961| 09/11/2021344/2021 MARIA PRICIANA DUARTE GARCIA EJ. IGNACIO ZARAGOZA HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2071659.17
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1900030961 | 11/11/2021358/2021 MAYRA SALOME MONTANO FLORES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2071907.36
1900030961| 12/11/2021|359/2021 GERARDINA GARCIA ZUNIGA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2072155.55
1900030961| 12/11/2021|360/2021 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES  |RAMIREZ MORENO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2072403.74
1900030961| 30/11/2021|365/2021 MARIA DEL ROSARIO ANDUAGA AYALA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2072651.93
1900030961| 24/11/2021|367/2021 CIRIA CRISTAL OROS LAO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2072900.12
1900030961| 25/11/2021|368/2021 MARIA ELENA RAMIREZ RAMIREZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 2 248.19 496.38 2073396.5
1900030961| 12/11/2021|638/2021 MARIA DEL CARMEN GARCIA VAZQUEZ LOMA DE BACUM BACUM F DESPENSA 30 248.19 7445.7 2080842.2
1900030961| 26/11/2021|742/2021 BASILIA VALENZUELA CEBALLOS BAHIA DE LOBOS SAN IGNACIO RIO MUERTO F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2081090.39
1900030961| 26/11/2021|757/2021 MARIA DE JESUS GUTIERREZ DELGADO CD. OBREGON CAJEME F DESPENSA 1 248.19 248.19 2081338.58
1900035434| 26/11/2021|748/2021 GLORIA SILVIA GASTELUM MEDRID CD. OBREGON CAJEME F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2081477.09
1900035434| 18/12/2021|560/2021 MARILU NAVA PADILLA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2081615.6
1900035434| 17/12/2021|1068/2021 ROGELIO CAMOU VASQUEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 310 138.51 42938.1 2124553.7
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1100/2021 JOSEFINA LILIANA LOPEZ LOPEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 50 138.51 6925.5 2131479.2
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1076/2021 FRANCISCA GASTELUM MENDEZ PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2131617.71
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1077/2021 ERNESTINA LOPEZ MONROY PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2131756.22
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1078/2021 MARIA ALICIA MORALES CcoLosIo PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2131894.73
1900035434| 19/12/20211079/2021 MARTHA ROMERO ASTORGA PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2132033.24
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1080/2021 MARIA ROSARIO ROMERO BLANCO PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2132171.75
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1081/2021 MARIA DEL CARMEN DIAZ FELIX PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2132310.26
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1082/2021 DAMARYS BACARICIA TANORY PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2132448.77
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1083/2021 FRANCISCA MOLINA HERRERA PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2132587.28
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1084/2021 ESTHELA MENDEZ MENDEZ PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2132725.79
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1085/2021 LUISA LOURDES LOPEZ MONROY PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2132864.3
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1086/2021 ANA PATRICIA MENDEZ ROMERO PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2133002.81
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1087/2021 MARIA OFELIA FLORES IBARRA PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2133141.32
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1088/2021 MARTHA MONTANO TORRES PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2133279.83
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1089/2021 MARIA GLORIA MONTARNO HERRERA PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2133418.34
1900035434| 19/12/20211090/2021 FLORENCIA MONTANO MENDEZ PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2133556.85
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1091/2021 MARIA MAGDALENA MONTANO HERRERA PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2133695.36
1900035434| 19/12/20211092/2021 JUANA PRISCILA MORENO DIAZ PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2133833.87
1900035434| 19/12/20211093/2021 SANDRA GLORIA LOPEZ MONRROY PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2133972.38
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1094/2021 MIRNA ESTHER MENDEZ ROMERO PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2134110.89
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1095/2021 VERONICA LORENA BARNETT DIAZ PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2134249.4
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1096/2021 SORAYA JACQUELINE ROMERO MONROY PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2134387.91
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1097/2021 MIRNA FRANCISCA HERRER ASTORGA PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2134526.42
1900035434| 19/12/20211098/2021 NORMA ALICIA MONROY X PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2134664.93
1900035434| 19/12/2021|1099/2021 CONCEPCION TORRES BAEZ BAHIA DE KINO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2134803.44
1900035434| 21/12/2021|370/2021 JOSE EDGARDO VALENZUELA ROBLEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 2 138.51 277.02 2135080.46
1900035434| 21/12/2021|640/2021 MARIA MAGDALENA GUTIERREZ VELAZQUEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2135218.97
1900035434| 21/12/2021|1104/2021 ALEJANDRA GUADALUPE  [FLORES ESTRELLA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 50 138.51 6925.5 2142144.47
1900035434| 21/12/2021|1110/2021 TERESITA DE JESUS LEMAS CAMPUZANO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 35 138.51 4847.85 2146992.32
1900035434| 21/12/2021|1161/2021 CLOUTHIER CIRILO BAUTISTA TORRES POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 50 138.51 6925.5 2153917.82
1900035434| 21/12/2021|1162/2021 SARA PARTIDA IBARRA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 3 138.51 415.53 2154333.35
1900035434| 22/12/2021|1132/2021 ANDREA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 10 138.51 1385.1 2155718.45
1900035434| 22/12/2021|1152/2021 BLANCA ELENA CARRANZA VELAZQUEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 26 138.51 3601.26 2159319.71
1900035434| 22/12/2021|1354/2021 SANDRA RAMOS OROZCO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 36 138.51 4986.36 2164306.07
1900035434| 22/12/2021|1355/2021 OFELIA VALENZUELA MUNGARRO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 20 138.51 2770.2 2167076.27
1900035434| 23/12/2021|1154/2021 MANUEL ALBERTO CONS ZAMORA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 100 138.51 13851 2180927.27
1900035434| 23/12/2021|1159/2021 EDUVIGES LOPEZ HERNANDEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2181065.78
1900035434| 23/12/2021|1160/2021 LAURA PATRICIA GARCIA DURAN HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2181204.29
1900035434| 23/12/2021|1356/2021 MARIA BERNARDINA URIARTE GOMEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 20 138.51 2770.2 2183974.49
1900035434| 28/12/2021|1157/2021 FRANCISCO JAVIER CADENA MOLINA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 20 138.51 2770.2 2186744.69
1900035434| 28/12/2021|1158/2021 CECILIA GUADALUPE FERREIRA CORTEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 2 138.51 277.02 2187021.71
1900035434| 29/12/2021|278/2021 DIANA ALEJANDRA VASQUEZ LOPEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2187160.22
1900035434| 29/12/2021|1156/2021 JOSE ROBERTO HUERTA X HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 1 138.51 138.51 2187298.73
1900035434| 29/12/2021|1164/2021 FELIZARDO GRACIA ARGUELLES CAJEME CAJEME M DESPENSA 100 138.51 13851 2201149.73
1900035434| 30/12/2021|1146/2021 RAMON GARROBO X HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 50 138.51 6925.5 2208075.23
1900035512 17/12/2021|1072/2021 MARTIN HONORIO ROCHA TORRES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 75 24151 18113.25 2226188.48
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1900035512| 19/12/20211073/2021 LUISA GUADALUPE ROMERO MORALES PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 241.51 241.51 2226429.99
1900035512| 19/12/2021|1074/2021 ROSA ELENA ROMERO BLANCO PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 241.51 241.51 2226671.5
1900035512| 19/12/2021|1075/2021 ANA MARIA LOPEZ BLANCO PUNTA CHUECA HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 241.51 241.51 2226913.01
1900035512| 29/12/2021|1150/2021 EFRAIN BUSTAMANTE ESQUER HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 2 241.51 483.02 2227396.03
1900035512| 14/12/2021|369/2021 GUADALUPE LOPEZ MONTERO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 241.51 241.51 2227637.54
1900035512| 14/12/2021|378/2021 ANDREA NOELIA FELIX GARCIA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 241.51 241.51 2227879.05
1900035512| 15/12/2021|916/2021 ANDRES GALAZ AYALA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M DESPENSA 18 241.51 4347.18 2232226.23
1900035596| 21/12/2021|1163/2021 LUISA BUJANDA LOPEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 273.62 273.62 2232499.85
1900035596| 21/12/2021|1165/2021 ROSARIO VALENZUELA FELIX HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 273.62 273.62 2232773.47
1900035596| 23/12/2021|1357/2021 MARISELA LUGO NORIEGA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 2 273.62 547.24 2233320.71
1900035596| 23/12/2021|1358/2021 YANETH GUADALUPE ROBLES CORDOVA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F DESPENSA 1 273.62 273.62 2233594.33
1900035596| 23/12/2021|1359/2021 MAYRA ALEJANRA GARCIA REYES HERMOSILLO PLAN DE AYALA F DESPENSA 1 273.62 273.62 2233867.95
1900034680| 18/11/2021 |347/2021 BLANCA SOCORRO PACHECO ANAYA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F PANALES 4 155.0175 620.07 2234488.02
1900034677| 11/11/2021 [346/2021 MARIA DEL CARMEN GARCIA VAZQUEZ LOMA DE BACUM MUNICIPIO DE BACUM F CALZADO 12 285.198333 3422.38 2237910.4
1900035766 22/12/2021 [1126/2021 JUAN EMILIO CUELLAR GUICOSA POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO M COBUA 80 85.004 6800.32 2244710.72
1900035766| 22/12/2021 [1131/2021 ANDREA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F COBUA 20 85.004 1700.08 2246410.8
1900035766| 30/12/2021 [1146/2021 RAMON GARROBO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M COBUA 26 85.004 2210.104 2248620.9
1900035766| 22/12/2021 (1149/2021 MIGUEL ANGEL QUINONEZ CAUDILLO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M COBUA 30 85.004 2550.12 2251171.02
1900035766| 22/12/2021 |1152/2021 BLANCA ELENA CARRANZA VELAZQUEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO F COBIJA 26 85.004 2210.104 2253381.13
1900035766 | 23/12/2021 [1154/2021 MANUEL ALBERTO CONS ZAMORA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M COBUA 200 85.004 17000.8 2270381.93
1900035766| 29/12/2021 |1155/2021 FRANCISCO LOAIZA NORIEGA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M COBIA 15 85.004 1275.06 2271656.99
1900035766 | 28/12/2021 [1157/2021 FRANCISCO JAVIER CADENA MOLINA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO M COBUA 20 85.004 1700.08 2273357.07
1900035766| 21/12/2021 [1161/2021 CLOUTHIER CIRILO BAUTISTA TORRES POBLADO MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO M COBUA 30 85.004 2550.12 2275907.19
1900035444 | 15/12/2021(915/2021 ANDRES GALAZ AYALA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 54 DULCES 50 18.86 943 2276850.19
1900035444| 15/12/2021|1128/2021 DARINKA PADILLA VALENZUELA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 29 DULCES 100 18.86 1886 2278736.19
1900035444 | 15/12/2021(1130/2021 BELSAY VALENZUELA PERAZA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 35 DULCES 35 18.86 660.1 2279396.29
1900035444 | 17/12/2021(1111/2021 GUILLERMO ARTURO MIRANDA SANCHEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 43 DULCES 100 18.86 1886 2281282.29
1900035444 | 21/12/2021(1102/2021 ALEJANDRA GUADALUPE |FLORES ESTRELLA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 46 DULCES 150 18.86 2829 2284111.29
1900035444| 21/12/2021|1105/2021 ROSA ADELINA SALIDO NAVARRO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 48 DULCES 75 18.86 1414.5 2285525.79
1900035444 | 21/12/2021(1106/2021 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES ~ |RAMIREZ MORENO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 41 DULCES 80 18.86 1508.8 2287034.59
1900035444| 21/12/2021|1108/2021 MIGUEL ANGEL CONSTANTINO MONTALVO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 40 DULCES 50 18.86 943 2287977.59
1900035444 | 21/12/2021(1109/2021 SERGIO ALBERTO GONZALEZ HURTADO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 27 DULCES 361 18.86 6808.46 2294786.05
1900035444| 21/12/2021|1112/2021 MARIA SACNICTE BERISTAIN MORALES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 42 DULCES 100 18.86 1886 2296672.05
1900035444| 21/12/2021|1113/2021 MIREYA ELIZABETH MADRID ROMO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 52 DULCES 50 18.86 943 2297615.05
1900035444| 21/12/2021|1114/2021 OSCAR MARTIN QUINTANA GOMEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 60 DULCES 100 18.86 1886 2299501.05
1900035444| 21/12/2021|1117/2021 CLAUDIA LISSETE ORTIZ GARCIA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 41 DULCES 60 18.86 1131.6 2300632.65
1900035444| 22/12/2021|1118/2021 MARIA GUADALUPE CUMPLIDO MADRILES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 44 DULCES 25 18.86 4715 2301104.15
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1119/2021 SINTIA ELIZETH JAIME CRUZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 40 DULCES 30 18.86 565.8 2301669.95
1900035444| 22/12/2021|1120/2021 SANDRA IMELDA RUIZ COSS HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 43 DULCES 80 18.86 1508.8 2303178.75
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1121/2021 MARIA DE JESUS MARTINEZ ALVA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 70 DULCES 50 18.86 943 2304121.75
1900035444| 22/12/2021|1122/2021 RAUL RODOLFO ROJAS VILLAVICENCIO MIGUEL ALEMAN HERMOSILLO 59 DULCES 100 18.86 1886 2306007.75
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1123/2021 ROBERTO MOROYOQUI MORALES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 43 DULCES 100 18.86 1886 2307893.75
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1124/2021 MARCELO ARMANDO GONZALEZ RABAGO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 50 DULCES 50 18.86 943 2308836.75
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1125/2021 MARIA JOSEFA CRUZ PEREZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 65 DULCES 50 18.86 943 2309779.75
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1127/2021 JOSEFINA LILIANA LOPEZ LOPEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 47 DULCES 50 18.86 943 2310722.75
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1129/2021 ALMA ALICIA SIQUEIROS SANCHEZ CARBO CARBO 48 DULCES 100 18.86 1886 2312608.75
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1133/2021 ANDREA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 34 DULCES 4 18.86 75.44 2312684.19
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1134/2021 EVERARDO LEON MENDOZA HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 64 DULCES 50 18.86 943 2313627.19
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1135/2021 LUIS RODOLFO PONCE ZAFIRO EJ. ELCHOYUDO HERMOSILLO 49 DULCES 80 18.86 1508.8 2315135.99
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1136/2021 LUCIA FUENTES CERVANTES HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 47 DULCES 100 18.86 1886 2317021.99
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1137/2021 BLANCA ELENA CARRANZA VELAZQUEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 49 DULCES 50 18.86 943 2317964.99
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1138/2021 JOSE JESUS GRANILLO MADRID ESTACION VICAM GUAYMAS 62 DULCES 50 18.86 943 2318907.99
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1139/2021 OSCAR RENE FELIX VERDUZCO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 41 DULCES 80 18.86 1508.8 2320416.79
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1140/2021 ARMIDA BURBOA DUARTE HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 53 DULCES 80 18.86 1508.8 2321925.59
1900035444 | 22/12/2021(1141/2021 ERIKA ELVIRA BARRON HERNANDEZ HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 30 DULCES 80 18.86 1508.8 2323434.39
1900035444| 22/12/2021|1142/2021 FCA. GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO HERMOSILLO HERMOSILLO 37 DULCES 80 18.86 1508.8 2324943.19
